
 

 

 

AUGUST ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

10      Registration Day 6-8PM 

18      Tell the Teacher More 

          8AM-12PM 

21      Tell the Teacher More 

          4-8PM 

22      ORLC Golf Outing 

23      First Day of School 

 FEBRUARY ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

       
 

2        No School / Teacher PD 

3        School Auction  

19      No School/Presidents’ Day 

     

SEPTEMBER ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

1        No School/Teacher PD 

4        No School/Labor Day 

20      Picture Day 

29      No School / Teacher PD 

 MARCH ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

1         No School/Teacher PD 

15       End of 3rd Quarter 

18-22  Spring Break 

29       No School/Good Friday 

31     Easter Sunday 
 

 

 

Quarter 3 – 41 Days 

OCTOBER ‘23 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

13         VIP Day - 8:15-11:30AM 

14         Fall Fest 

25         End of 1st Quarter 

26-27   No School 

             PD/Records Days 

 

 

 

Quarter 1 – 42.5 Days 

 APRIL ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

1          No School/Easter Monday 

26        No School/Teacher PD 

NOVEMBER ‘23 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

2           P-T Conferences 4-8PM 

3           No School – P-T 
             Conferences 8AM-12PM 

20-24   Thanksgiving Break 

 

 MAY ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

3           Field Day 

21         Spring Fine Arts Festival 

27 Memorial’s Day 

29         5K Graduation 

30         8th Grade Graduation 

31         Last Day 8:15-10:00AM 

             Closing Chapel 

             End of 4th Quarter 

Quarter 4 – 45.5 Days 

 

(45.5 Days) 

[171 Days Total - Need only 168] 
DECEMBER ‘23 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

14        Christmas Concert 

            @ 6:30PM  

21-29   Christmas Break 

25 Christmas Day 

 JUNE ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

7          Report Cards Mailed 

JANUARY ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

1-2     No School 

3        School Resumes 

11-13 ORLS Basketball Tourney 

12      End of 2nd Quarter 

15      No School/M.L. King Day 
21-27 NLSW 

 

 

Quarter 2 – 40 Days 

 Key: 
Green: First & Last Day 

Orange: School Events 

Red: No School Days 

Blue: All Campus 

Events 

 

Our Redeemer Lutheran School 2023-2024 Calendar 
School Hours 8:15AM-3:30PM 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php


SPECIAL EVENTS CALENDAR
2023-24

Th Aug 10 Registration in the Gym 6-8PM
Fri Aug 18 "Tell the Teacher More" 8AM-12PM
Sun Aug 20 Rededication of Teachers 9:00AM
Mon Aug 21 "Tell the Teacher More" 4-8PM

Tu Aug 22 ORLC Golf Outing @ Ironwood Golf Course (Sussex) ALL DAY EVENT
Wed Aug 23 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 8:15 AM

Fri Aug 25 BooHoo/Wahoo! PAT VIP Breakfast 7:45AM
Sun Aug 27 Installation of Principal Timm
Mon Aug 28 LHSAGM Elementary Band Team Demo 12:45PM

Fri Sept 1 NO SCHOOL (Teacher PD)
Mon Sept 4 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Sun Sept 10 
Our Redeemer Lutheran Program Year Kickoff - Greenfield Park 11:30-2:00PM

Mon Sept 11 PAT General Session Meeting 6:30-8PM
Wed Sept 20 School Picture Day 9-11 AM

Fri Sept 29 NO SCHOOL (Teacher PD)
Oct 2-20 STAR Testing Window #1
Fri Oct 13 VIP Day (formerly GP Day) - HALF DAY 8:15-11:30AM
Sat Oct 14 ORLC Fallfest 12-4PM
Oct 23-25 Middle School Field Trip to Timber-lee

Wed Oct 25 End of 1st Quarter
Thu-Fri Oct 26-27 NO SCHOOL (PD/Records Day)

Tu Nov 1 Report Cards Issued
Th Nov 2 Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences (5K-8) 4-8PM
Fri Nov 3 NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences (5K-8) 8AM-12PM

Wed Nov 8 "Veteran's Day"  Chapel 8:30AM
Mon Nov 13 PAT General Session Meeting 6:30-8PM
Wed Nov 15 Picture Retakes/Candid Photos 9AM

M-F Nov 20-24 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break ALL WEEK
Th Dec 14 All School Christmas Concert 6:30PM

Wed Dec 20 Last Day before Christmas Break
Dec 21-Jan 2 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

Wed Jan 3 School Resumes
Fri Jan 5 Spelling Bee 1:00 PM

Th-Sat Jan 11-13 ORLS 53rd Annual Basketball Tournament
Fri Jan 12 End of 2nd Quarter

Mon Jan 15 NO SCHOOL - ML King Day
Fri Jan 19 Report Cards Issued

Sun-Sat Jan 21-27 National Lutheran Schools Week ALL WEEK
Jan 29-Feb 16 STAR Testing Window #2

Fri Feb 2 NO SCHOOL (Teacher PD)
Sat Feb 3 School Dinner Auction 5:30-10:00 PM

Mon Feb 12 PAT General Session Meeting 6:30-8PM
Wed Feb 14 SmencilGram Fundraiser Kicks Off

Fri-Sun Feb 16-18 Science Fair 4:00PM



SPECIAL EVENTS CALENDAR
2023-24

Mon Feb 19 NO SCHOOL-Presidents' Day
Wed Feb 28 PAT VIP Breakfast 7:45AM

Fri Mar 1 NO SCHOOL (Teacher PD)
Sat Mar 2 Solo/Ensemble Contest (Band) @ Milwaukee Lutheran 8-3:30PM
Fri Mar 15 End of 3rd Quarter

Mon-Fri Mar 18-22 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
Th Mar 28 Report Cards Issued
Fri Mar 29 NO SCHOOL - Good Friday

Sun Mar 31 EASTER SUNDAY
Mon Apr 1 NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday
Fri Apr 26 NO SCHOOL (Teacher PD)

Apr 29-May 17 STAR Testing Window #3
Thurs May 2 National Day of Prayer Chapel 8:30AM

Fri May 3 Track & Field Day (Gr. 1-8) ALL DAY EVENT
Sun May 5 Confirmation 2:00PM

Mon-Fri May 6-10 Teacher Appreciation Week All Week
Sun May 12 Mother's Day
Mon May 13 PAT General Session Meeting 6:30-8PM

Tu May 21 Spring Fine Arts Festival 6:30 PM
Fri May 24 Drama Club Performance

Mon May 27 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
Wed May 29 5K Graduation 6:00 PM

Th May 30 Final Day for 3K, 4K & 5K
Th May 30 8th Grade Graduation & Reception 6:30 PM
Fri May 31 Final Day of School; Chapel/Awards (10 AM Dismissal) 8:30-10AM
Fri May 31 End of 4th Quarter

M-F June 3-7 Teacher Exit Meetings/End of Year Close 8:30AM-3PM
Fri June 7 Report Cards Mailed


